R Burlington Police Department
i‘\\\ Law Incident Summary Report, by Date and Time

Agency: BPD

Time and Date = Number Nature Address Location Dsp

07:19:28 03/06/23 P23-00296  Dp 725 LOUISA ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

08:04:14 03/06/23 P23-00297 T 1112 OSBORN ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

08:08:18 03/06/23 P23-00298  School 2132 MADISON AVE; JAMES MADISON, ACT
BURLINGTON, IA

08:14:12 03/06/23 P23-00299  Haz WEST AVE & S ROOSEVELT AVE, ACT
BURLINGTON, IA

08:25:39 03/06/23 P23-00300  Susp 939 ANGULAR ST; HYVEE FOOD STORE ACT
1, BURLINGTON, IA

08:27:00 03/06/23 P23-00301  Abandoned 1244 AGENCY ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

08:29:03 03/06/23 P23-00303  Abandoned 400 S GERTRUDE ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

08:32:57 03/06/23 P23-00304  Abandoned 501 S GERTRUDE ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

08:34:13 03/06/23 P23-00302  Abandoned 2909 MARKET ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

08:42:58 03/06/23 P23-00305  Abandoned 1809 SIOUX ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

08:53:48 03/06/23 P23-00308  Abandoned 506 S MARSHALL ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

10:22:30 03/06/23 P23-00309 T 2814 MT PLEASANT ST, BURLINGTON, ACT
1A

11:34:32 03/06/23 P23-00310  Dp 3535 AGENCY ST SUITE 102, ACT
BURLINGTON, IA

11:53:19 03/06/23 P23-00312  Found 206 N 3RD ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

11:57:50 03/06/23 P23-00311  Dp 2503 VALLEY ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

12:12:00 03/06/23 P23-00315  Civil 2501 CLEARVIEW AVE, BURLINGTON, ACT
1A

12:19:18 03/06/23 P23-00313  H&R 551 S 10TH ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

12:38:22 03/06/23 P23-00314  Fraud 1610 PINE ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

12:55:27 03/06/23 P23-00317  Welfare 2731 MT PLEASANT ST; MIDTOWN ACT
MOTEL, BURLINGTON, IA

12:59:09 03/06/23 P23-00316  Welfare 813 N 3RD ST APT 2, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

13:08:07 03/06/23 P23-00318  Dp 2503 VALLEY ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

13:10:03 03/06/23 P23-00319  Dis 3300 E AGENCY RD; PERKINS ACT
RESTAURANT AND BAKERY,
BURLINGTON, IA

13:57:33 03/06/23 P23-00320  Ts N CENTRAL AVE & MARKET ST, ACT
BURLINGTON, IA

14:07:45 03/06/23 P23-00321 Haz WEST AVE & S ROOSEVELT AVE, ACT
BURLINGTON, IA

14:17:27 03/06/23 P23-00323  Bu-R 508 S LEEBRICK ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

14:18:03 03/06/23 P23-00322  Disorder 1717 SUMMER ST, BURLINGTON, IA ACT

14:22:34 03/06/23 P23-00324  Sui 1000 ASPEN CIR, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

14:24:26 03/06/23 P23-00325  Animal 1709 DELMAR ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

14:45:35 03/06/23 P23-00326  Animal 316 N PLANE ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT

14:47:18 03/06/23 P23-00327  Gas 1012 MAPLE ST; CIRCLE K, INA
BURLINGTON, IA

15:00:03 03/06/23 P23-00328  Susp 329 SMARSHALL ST, BURLINGTON, 1A ACT
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Time and Date
15:22:59 03/06/23
15:28:00 03/06/23

15:41:33 03/06/23
15:59:38 03/06/23

16:05:17 03/06/23
16:25:24 03/06/23

17:52:40 03/06/23
17:54:56 03/06/23

18:43:22 03/06/23

19:23:11 03/06/23
19:28:07 03/06/23

19:45:50 03/06/23
20:39:51 03/06/23
20:49:47 03/06/23
20:59:13 03/06/23
21:06:36 03/06/23
21:21:03 03/06/23
21:40:05 03/06/23
22:34:57 03/06/23
23:21:57 03/06/23

23:31:08 03/06/23

23:31:28 03/06/23
23:37:27 03/06/23

00:12:10 03/07/23
00:20:34 03/07/23

00:49:59 03/07/23
00:51:03 03/07/23
03:12:00 03/07/23

04:14:39 03/07/23
05:02:24 03/07/23

Number
P23-00329
P23-00330

P23-00331
P23-00333

P23-00332
P23-00334

P23-00335
P23-00336

P23-00337

P23-00338
P23-00339

P23-00340
P23-00341
P23-00342
P23-00343
P23-00344
P23-00345
P23-00346
P23-00347
P23-00348

P23-00349

P23-00350
P23-00351

P23-00352
P23-00353

P23-00355
P23-00354
P23-00356

P23-00357
P23-00358

Nature
Ts
Ts

Fire
Fraud

Pd
T

Dp
Ws

Susp

Dp
Animal

Dp

Park

Dp
Intox
Susp
Animal
Dp
Disorder
Ts

Susp

Dp
Susp

Dp
Susp

Dp
Ts
Susp

Welfare
Harass

Total Incidents for This Agency: 61
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Address

1510 SMITH ST, BURLINGTON, 1A
MARKET ST & N CENTRAL AVE,
BURLINGTON, IA

100BLK N PLANE ST, BURLINGTON, 1A
221 JEFFERSON ST; F AND M BANK
AND TRUST, BURLINGTON, IA
DIVISION ST & S PLANE ST,
BURLINGTON, IA

3118 SUNNYSIDE AVE, BURLINGTON,
1A

813 N 3RD ST, BURLINGTON, 1A

3630 BAUER DR; DES MOINES COUNTY
JAIL, BURLINGTON, 1A

1204 WASHINGTON ST, BURLINGTON,
1A

1222 STOWE ST, BURLINGTON, IA

N CENTRAL AVE & WASHINGTON ST,
BURLINGTON, IA

2503 VALLEY ST, BURLINGTON, IA

544 S 9TH ST, BURLINGTON, IA

121 MELROSE CT, BURLINGTON, 1A
421 N MAIN ST; CIRCLE K,
BURLINGTON, IA

1000 S 13TH ST, BURLINGTON, 1A

320 S MARSHALL ST, BURLINGTON, IA
1222 STOWE ST, BURLINGTON, IA

4051 WEST AVE # H-8, BURLINGTON, IA
1200BLK N ROOSEVELT AVE,
BURLINGTON, IA

3001 WINEGARD DR; CATFISH BEND
CASINO AND RESORT, BURLINGTON,
1A

300 ANGULAR ST APT 9, BURLINGTON,
1A

SPRING ST & N CENTRAL AVE,
BURLINGTON, IA

104 GOLF LN, BURLINGTON, 1A

2437 WASHINGTON ST, BURLINGTON,
1A

300 ANGULAR ST APT 9, BURLINGTON,
1A

N CENTRAL AVE & OSBORN ST,
BURLINGTON, IA

AETNA ST & S MARSHALL ST,
BURLINGTON, IA

1317 ANGULAR ST, BURLINGTON, 1A
908 SPRING ST, BURLINGTON, IA

Location Dsp

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
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Total reported: 61

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "07:00:00 03/06/23", All agencies matching "P°, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All
locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance
codes
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